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914597
915146
915321
915553
915762
915765
915766
915961
915969
916205
916217
216295
916370
916381
916505
916509
916641
914749
916777
916785
916815
916818
916819
916943
916967
916982
917317
917407
917408
917409
917410
917411
917412
917414
917500
917519
917647
917649
917650
917651
917654
917655
917663
917666
917800
917802
917806
917977
918312
918312
918443
918460
918483
518501
918502
918503
918504
918517
918639
918714
918718
918745
918746
918781
918816
918820
918838
518503
918504
918923
918968
919010
919011
919012
915013
919015
919083
919099
919109
919143
919167
919273
919357
919360
919361

LAMBERT, LYNDA
METROCALL INC

KNIGHT, KAREN

COUNTRY SQUIRE FARM
RIVERSIDE CHEVROLET INC
MIDWAY RADIATOR REPAIR
HARDING GLASS INDUSTRIES
WAREHOUSE MARKET INC #33
UNITED STATES CELLULAR
BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE
SODER MECHANICAL INC
APRIL BUILDING SERVICES
NATIONAL COMMISSION ON
0'BRIEN, PATRICK

YALE UNIFORM RENTAL
KIRKSEY CONSULTING
FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO
METROCALL INC

XPEDX

BIG A UPHOLSTERY
TRIANGLE COMPANY
THOMPSON AUDIO VISUAL INC
EMERALD COAST GROWERS
LANIGAN ASSOCIATES INC

A & D SUPPLY COMPANY
CITY OF TUuLSA

HANNER, TED

8YSCOo

FADLER COMPANY INC
KIMBALLS PRODUCE INC
FRONTIER PRODUCE INC
TULSA FRUIT CO

HOMELAND STORES INC
TULSA BEEF & PROVISION
VANSTAR ,
SOFTWARE DIVERSIFIED
RELIABLE CHEVROLET INC
METROCALL INC

OKLAHOMA PRESS SERVICE
TULSA SECURITY INC

XEROX CORPORATION
INITIAL STAFFING SERVICES
HILL, HAYWOOD

SARTAIN, ANN

EXPO SGUARE

METROCALL INC

YALE UNIFORM RENTAL
FITE-BURNHAM, ANNE
NOBLES, ERIC

NOBLES, ERIC

ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY
UNITED STATES CELLULAR
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG €O
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO
UNISOURCE WORLDWIDE INC .
REED, AARGCON

CARPET SUPPLY COMPANY INC
SOFTWARE DIVERSIFIED
HILAND DAIRY COMPANY
EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC
CARPET SUPPLY COMPANY INC
ADVANCE ALARMS INC

AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
XPEDX ‘

AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
DATAPLEX CORPORATION
MORTENSEN, THOMAS
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
VANSTAR

AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL
CITY OF TULSA

HOPE LUMBER & SUPPLY CO
TRIANGLE COMPANY
METROCALL INC

WEST INFORMATION
GRAINGER W W INC
DECISIONONE

GENERAL BINDING CORP
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES
ALLTEL SUPPLY INC
METROCALL INC

TRAVEL
SERVICES
TRAVEL
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL
SERVICES

.SERVICES

SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES

. SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES

SERVICES .

TRAVEL
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

TRAVEL

TRAVEL

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
TRAVEL

TRAVEL
TRAVEL

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES

TRAVEL
SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

TRAVEL
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES

SERVICES

2. 44
6.00
119.35
38.28
60.50
65.00
35.00
198.78
93.04
55.00
93.00
1,120.00
112.71
110.47
311.50
1,250.00
%06.00
76.11
1,432.00
3,750.00 .
189.60
1,952.00
478.80
397.50
84 .84
362.80
196.23
1,078.74
516.67
39.90
91.75
91.44
45.27
439.73
416.00
887.00
32,483.00
10.00.
41.20
138.75
469.07
99.36
49.91
247.38
337.63
73.53
507 .40
139.19
254 .82
141.80
111.95
120.01
1,163.50
2,555.93
2,630.55
2,055.33
1,644.94
452.282
268.15
9,722.80
2,500.00
202.41
117.44
10,965.20 .
75.00
646.53
358.00
10.29
40.66
855.70
94 .24

34,471 .45

229 .00
1,835.00
4,922.46

197.89

189.60

48.69

185.00

106.13
3,500.00

70.10

78.79

880.56

5.00




