MONDAY, JULY 19, 1999, CONTINUED

914597	LAMBERT, LYNDA	TRAVEL	92.44	
915146	METROCALL INC	SERVICES	6.00	
915321	KNIGHT, KAREN	TRAVEL	119.35	
915553	COUNTRY SQUIRE FARM	SERVICES	38.28	. ,
915762	RIVERSIDE CHEVROLET INC	SERVICES	60.50	
915765	MIDWAY RADIATOR REPAIR	SERVICES	45.00	
915766	HARDING GLASS INDUSTRIES	SERVICES	35.00	
915961	WAREHOUSE MARKET INC #33	SERVICES	198.78	
915969	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	93.04	
916205	BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE	SERVICES	55.00	
916217	SODER MECHANICAL INC	SERVICES	93.00	
916295	APRIL BUILDING SERVICES	SERVICES	1,120.00	••
916370	NATIONAL COMMISSION ON	SERVICES	112.71	
916381	O'BRIEN, PATRICK	TRAVEL	110.67	
916505	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	311.50	
916509	KIRKSEY CONSULTING	SERVICES	1,250.00	
916641	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	906.00	
916749	METROCALL INC	SERVICES	76.11	
916777	XPEDX	SERVICES	1,432.00	
916785	BIG A UPHOLSTERY	SERVICES	3,750.00	
916815	TRIANGLE COMPANY	SERVICES	189.60	
916818	THOMPSON AUDIO VISUAL INC	SERVICES	1,952.00	
916819				
	EMERALD COAST GROWERS	SERVICES	478.80	
916943	LANIGAN ASSOCIATES INC	SERVICES	397.50	
916967	A & D SUPPLY COMPANY	SERVICES	84.84	
916982	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	362.80	i
917317	HANNER, TED	TRAVEL	196.23	
917407	SYSCO	SERVICES	1,078.74	٠.
91740B	FADLER COMPANY INC	SERVICES	516.67	
917409	KIMBALLS PRODUCE INC	SERVICES	39.90	
917410	FRONTIER PRODUCE INC	SERVICES	91.75	
917411	TULSA FRUIT CO	SERVICES	91.44	
917412	HOMELAND STORES INC	SERVICES	45.27	•
917414	TULSA BEEF & PROVISION	SERVICES	439.73	
917500	VANSTAR	SERVICES	416.00	•
917519	SOFTWARE DIVERSIFIED	SERVICES		
			887.00	
917647	RELIABLE CHEVROLET INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	,	
917649	METROCALL INC	SERVICES	10.00	
917650	OKLAHOMA PRESS SERVICE	SERVICES	41.20	
917651	TULSA SECURITY INC	SERVICES	138.75	
917654	XEROX CORPORATION	SERVICES	469.07	
917655	INITIAL STAFFING SERVICES	SERVICES	99.36	
917663	HILL, HAYWOOD	TRAVEL	49.91	
917666	SARTAIN, ANN	TRAVEL	247.38	
917800	EXPO SQUARE	SERVICES	337.63	
917802	METROCALL INC	SERVICES	73.53	
917806	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	507.40	
917977	FITE-BURNHAM, ANNE	TRAVEL	139.19	
918312	NOBLES, ERIC	TRAVEL	254.82	
918312	NOBLES, ERIC	TRAVEL	141.80	
918443	ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY	SERVICES	111.95	
918460	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	120.01	
918483	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SERVICES	1,163.50	
918501	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES		
918502	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES		
918503	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	•	
918504	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES		
918517	UNISOURCE WORLDWIDE INC	SERVICES	452.22	
918639	REED, AARON	TRAVEL	268.15	
918714	CARPÉT SUPPLY COMPANY INC	SERVICES	9,722.80	
918718	SOFTWARE DIVERSIFIED	SERVICES/SUPPLIES		
918745	HILAND DAIRY COMPANY	SERVICES	202.41	
918746	EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC	SERVICES	117.44	
918781	CARPET SUPPLY COMPANY INC	SERVICES	10,965.20	
918816	ADVANCE ALARMS INC	SERVICES	75.00	
918820	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	646.53	
	XPEDX	SERVICES	358.00	
918838				
918903	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	10.29	
918904	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES	40.66	
918923	DATAPLEX CORPORATION	SERVICES	855.70	
918968	MORTENSEN, THOMAS	TRAVEL	94.24	
919010	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	34,471.45	
919011	VANSTAR	SERVICES	229.00	
919012	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	1,835.00	tr v
919013	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	4,922.46	
919015	HOPE LUMBER & SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	197.89	,
919083	TRIANGLE COMPANY	SERVICES	189.60	
919099	METROCALL INC	SERVICES	48.69	
919109	WEST INFORMATION	SERVICES	185.00	
	GRAINGER W W INC	SERVICES	106.13	
919143				
919167	DECISIONONE	SERVICES	3,500.00	
919273	GENERAL BINDING CORP	SERVICES	70.10	
919357		CCOUTEEC	78.79	
	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	SERVICES		
919360	ALLTEL SUPPLY INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	880.56	
919360 919361				